

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
 Province, City or Municipality: **TINAMBAC**
First Quarter, CY 2022

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
B-22-08	8451871	Construction of Flood Control Structure	399,980.70	Brgy. Caloco Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	399,030.70	28/02/2022	60
B-22-10	8461942	Concreting of Local Road Section (San Ramon-Pantat Section)	2,499,997.50	Brgy. Pantat, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	2,497,372.50	14/03/2022	100
B-22-11	8466968	Construction of Drainage System	349,999.54	Brgy, La Medalla, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	349,374.54	02/03/2022	45

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
B-22-12	8466968	Concreting of Local Road (San Vicente-Bani Section)	2,499,990.94	Brgy. Bani, Tinambac Camarines Sur	Phil Manna Construction and Supply	Ms. Myrna B. Macaraig/148 Calauag, Naga City	2,497,990.94	14/03/2022	90
B-22-13	8472081	Concreting of Local Road	1,999,999.31	Brgy. San Ramon, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	1,998,311.82	15/03/2022	80
B-22-15	8474628	Improvement of Multi-Purpose Building	1,376,465.08	Brgy. Camagong, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	K.B. Bayani Construction and Supply	Mr. Karl B. Bayani/ Zone 6, Sta. Lucia, Calangcaan, Magarao, Camarines Sur	1,375,887.58	18/03/2022	60
B-22-17	8477817	Concreting/Rehabilitation of Municipal Road Sections	19,149,999.75	Brgys. San Pascual, Salvacion Pob., La Purisima and Filarca, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	Phil Manna Construction and Supply	Ms. Myrna B. Macaraig/148 Calauag, Naga City	19,147,999.75	18/03/2022	240
B-22-19	8478141	Installation of Streetlighting System	2,999,685.94	Brgys. San Pascual, Salvacion Pob., La Purisima and San Isidro, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	Phil Manna Construction and Supply	Ms. Myrna B. Macaraig/148 Calauag, Naga City	2,997,685.94	18/03/2022	75

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
B-22-20	8478298	Rehabilitation of Drainage Canal and Sidewalk	2,849,942.81	Brgys. San Pascual , Salvacion Pob., La Purisima and Filarca, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	Phil Manna Construction and Supply	Ms. Myrna B. Macaraig/148 Calauag, Naga City	2,847,942.81	18/03/2022	120
B-22-21	8483023	Improvement of Multi-Purpose Building	499,884.13	Brgy. Tamban Tinambac Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	499,321.64	09/03/2022	90
B-22-22	8483045	Improvement of Multi-Purpose Building, Phase 2	2,500,000.00	Municipal Compound, Binalay, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	K.B. Bayani Construction and Supply	Mr. Karl B. Bayani/ Zone 6, Sta. Lucia, Calangcaan, Magarao,	2,498,795.25	21/03/2022	120
B-22-24	8503030	Improvement of Multi-Purpose Building	399,998.81	Brgy. Sagrada, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	399,436.32	15/03/2022	60
B-22-25	8503058	Installation of Water Supply System	594,995.56	Brgy. Agay Ayan, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	Phil Manna Construction and Supply	Ms. Myrna B. Macaraig/148 Calauag, Naga City	592,999.56	15/03/2022	45

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
B-22-27	8503149	Construction of Entrance Gate	439,953.28	Tamban Elementary School, Tamban Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	439,065.78	16/03/2022	30
B-22-28	8507492	Construction Flood Control	399,889.88	Brgy. Daligan, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	399,208.63	16/03/2022	45
B-22-29	8512111	Improvement of Multi-Purpose Building	499,889.88	Brgy. San Jose, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	Jerry Sarmiento	Jerry Sarmiento/ Antipolo, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	499,020.00	18/03/2022	60
B-22-34	8521255	Construction of Multi-Purpose Building	499,862.74	Brgy. Lupi, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	499,287.74	21/03/2022	
B-22-35	8521265	Cocreting of Local Road Section	260,296.50	Brgy. Salvacion, Tinambac, Camarines Sur	AMP Builders & Construction Supply	Mr. Archie P. Pagar/P2 B1 L34, Villa Obiedo Subd., Cararayan, Naga City	260,095.00	21/03/2022	30

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
-----	---------------	-----------------	------------------------------	----------	----------------	------------------	------------	--------------	-------------------

BENEDICTO D. BESA
Head of BAC Secretariat

DIEGO E. BAYONITO
BAC Chairperson